South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
April 26, 2024, 03:42:51 pm

Session 122 - (2017-2018)

S 0811 Concurrent Resolution, By Hembree
Summary: Cannabis research

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO URGE THE FEDERAL GOVERNMENT TO WORK EXPEDITIOUSLY TO REMOVE
BARRIERS TO CONDUCTING RESEARCH ON THE USE OF CANNABIS TO TREAT MEDICAL CONDITIONS AND
ILLNESSES.

12/06/17
12/06/17
01/09/18
01/09/18
03/15/18
03/20/18
03/21/18
03/21/18

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs

Introduced (Senate Journal-page 66)

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 66)

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 8)

Adopted, sent to House (Senate Journal-page 53)

Introduced (House Journal-page 2)

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 2)

Page 1 of 1



