South Carolina Legislature

April 26, 2024, 03:42:51 pm

Session 122 - (2017-2018)

S 0811 Concurrent Resolution, By Hembree

Summary: Cannabis research

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO URGE THE FEDERAL GOVERNMENT TO WORK EXPEDITIOUSLY TO REMOVE BARRIERS TO CONDUCTING RESEARCH ON THE USE OF CANNABIS TO TREAT MEDICAL CONDITIONS AND ILLNESSES.

12/06/17	Senate	Prefiled
12/06/17	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs
01/09/18	Senate	Introduced (Senate Journal-page 66)
01/09/18	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 66)
03/15/18	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 8)
03/20/18	Senate	Adopted, sent to House (Senate Journal-page 53)
03/21/18	House	Introduced (House Journal-page 2)
03/21/18	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 2)